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North Central PA - 

Our Youth Our Future Pam Streich pstreich@ncwib.org

North Central 

Workforce 

Development Board Ridgway PA

NH Out-of-School 

Youth Project Team Kim Runion Kim.runion@doe.nh.gov

Department of 

Education Concord NH

Clackamas 

Workforce 

Partnership Jan Filgas jan.filgas@wicco.org

Clackamas Workforce 

Partnership Oregon City OR

SCTWA Jan McKeel jan.outland.mckeel@sctworkforce.org

South Central TN 

Workforce Alliance Spring Hill TN

Valley Workforce Debbie Berry dberry@valleyworkforce.com

Shenandoah Valley 

Workforce 

Development Board Harrisonburg VA

Madison Out-of-

School Youth Design Nancy Kargel nancyp.kargel@dwd.wisconsin.gov

WI Department of 

Workforce 

Development Madison WI

youth@work-Tulare 

County Eldonna Caudill ecaudill@tularewib.org

Workforce Investment 

Board of Tulare 

County Visalia CA

Iowa Region 5/Iowa 

Central Ann Waynar waynar@iowacentral.edu

Iowa Central 

Community College Fort Dodge IA

Customer Centered Design Challenge: Youth Teams



Community Action of 

the Franklin, 

Hampshire, and 

North Quabbin 

Region Jenniefer Davis-Bulko JDavisBulko@communityaction.us

Community Action of 

the Franklin, 

Hampshire and North 

Quabbin Region Greenfield MA

Dream Bigger Sherida Morrison samorrison@baltimorecountymd.gov

Baltimore County 

Government - 

Department of 

Economic and 

Workforce 

Development Towson MD

NYC Youth 

Workforce Megan Keenan mkeenan-berryman@dycd.nyc.gov

NYC Department of 

Youth and Community 

Development New York NY

Central PA WDB 

(CPWDC) Korrie Lucas klucas@cpwdc.org

Central PA Workforce 

Development Corp Lewisburg PA

3RWIB Mir Yahya myahya@trwib.org

Three Rivers 

Workforce Investment 

Board (3RWIB) Pittsburgh PA

Future U D'Angelo Johnson
djohnson@arapahoegov.com

Arapahoe/Douglas 

Works! Denver CO

mailto:djohnson@arapahoegov.com

